
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Friday 8th March 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Andy on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 20.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Music collection 20, signed 6x4 white cards includes some great names such as Vanessa Mae, Jonathan Veira, Simon Wallis, Wes McGhee, Butch 

Miles, Paul Morley, Two Gallants, Barry Mason, The Three Monarchs, Jose Neto, George Soule plus many more musicians. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - Music collection 20, signed 6x4 inch white cards includes some good signatures such as Elisabeth Mansfield, Mike Mansfield, Martika, Beryl Marsden, 

Lena Martell, Shovell (M People), Alan Tyler, Judie Tzuke, Juliet Turner, Sarabeth Tucek, Misty in Roots David McAlmont and others. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

3 - Music collection 20, signed 6x4 inch white cards includes some great names such as Henry Mancini, Lesley Garrett, Mitch Miller, Gerry Marsden, 

Christy Moore, Martha Wainwright, Jim Moray, Donna McKehnie, Eric Delaney, Steve Gibbons and other good names included. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

4 - Music collection 20, signed 6x4 inch white cards includes some great names such as Heather Small, Colin Verncombe, Jackie Trent, Maureen Nolan, 

Bernadette Nolan, Amy Wadge, Martha Wainwright, Joe McElderry, Hannah Waddingham, Malarchy, Leon Ware, Vernon Girls, Jesse Malin, Barry 

Mason, Janet Devenish plus other great names included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

5 - Opera/ Ballet collection 12, signed 6x4 inch white cards includes some great names such as Dame Alicia Markova, Natalia Makarova, Derek Deane, 

Zoltan Solymosi, Sir John Tooley, Julia Migenes, Lesley Garrett, Ian Wallace, Maxim Vengerov, Rolando Villazon and Jessye Norman. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

6 - Music Collection 20 signed 6x4 inch white cards includes some great names such as Marillion, Crystal Gayle, Reba McEntire, Hank Wangford, Mary 

Gauthier, M People, Mist in Roots, Rhett Miller, Pat Garrett, Jesse Malin, Gwen Mc Crae and other good names included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

7 - Music collection 20, signed 6x4 inch white cards includes some good names such as Sir Cameron Mackintosh, Jonathan Knight, Andy Love, Michael 

Sharpe, Dominique Di Piazza, Adam Green, Eva Meier, Gamble and Huff, Anna Meredith, Billy May and other good signatures included. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

8 - Music collection 20, signed 6x4 inch white cards includes some great names such as Marisa Monte, Red Tyler, Jamie Mitsuko Uchida, Rolando 

Villazon, Sacha Distel, Big Joe, Harold Nicholas, Fayard Nicholas, Dick Gaughan, Polly Gibbons, Terri Walker, Lynsey De Paul, Jonathan Donahue, Tony 

Monolay, Geoff Gascoyne, Allan Ganley, Steve Tyrell, Simon Mulligan and Tony Toni Tone. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

9 - Music collection 20, signed assorted white cards includes some great names such as Dan Corsi, Zak Lichman, Michael Medwin, Elvis Wade, Chris 

Walker, Bill Milbrot, The Unisex, Ryan Taylor, Truce, Crystal Gayle, Newfound Glory, Henry Fuqua, Kenny Wayne, Keith Urban plus other included. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

10 - Music collection 20, signed 6x4 inch white cards includes some great names such as Gerry Marsden, The Tornados, Sir Charles Mackerrass, Warren 

Morris, Marlowe, Yo Yo Ma, Madam, Crystal Gayle, Liliane Montevecchi, Unkle Bob, Jessica Garlick, Dan Freedman, The Manfreds and other great 

signatures included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

11 - Music collection 20,signed 6x4 inch white cards includes some great names such as Simon May, TY, 2 Unlimited, The Three Monarchs, McCoy 

Tyner, Ghostland, Michael Nyman, Buster Meikle, The Ukelle Orchestra, Stephanie McKay, United Colour of Sounds, Sons and Daughters plus other 

great names. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

12 - Music collection 20 signed 6x4 inch white cards includes some good name such as Marie McLaughlin, Valerie Materson, Angela Gheorghin, Lesley 

Garrett, United Colour of Sounds, Barbara Mason, Bitty McLean, Tunng, Mighty Sam McClain plus other good names. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

13 - Music and Ballet collection 12, signed white cards names include Ken Nordine, Linda Nolan, David Mead, Clem Cantini, Turin Brakes, Maps, Ida 

Maria, Lesley Garrett, Anatasia Volochkova, Sir Cameron Mackintosh, and Kate and Anna McGarrigle. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

14 - Football collection 10, signed assorted 8x6 inch photos includes some good names such as Alex Stepney, Paul McGrath, Eddie Kelly, Ronnie 

Clayton, David Sadler, John Connelly and Peter McParland. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

15 - Film ticket and photo collection 3, vintage crew screening tickets for the movies Walt Disney Return to Oz, Flash Gordon and Labyrinth and two. 

original movie still photos from Spacemen and another featuring Barbara Windsor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 
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16 - Indiana Jones collection includes Crew Screening ticket for the Temple of Doom movie and three original movies still 10x8 inch black and white 

photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

17 - Football Bolton Wanderers collection approx. 100, signed photos includes some great names from the past. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

18 - Dean Whatton signed 3, 10x8 inch colour photos dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

19 - Wendi Peters 2 signed 8x6 inch colour photos dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

20 - Mercedes 2023 Formula One collection 4, printed signature 6x4 promo photos two by Lewis Hamilton and two by George Russell. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

21 - Football Everton F.C vintage programme collection 1977 /1978 season includes 14 programmes from Division One and FA Cup matches played at 

Goodison Park. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

22 - Football Everton F.C vintage programme collection includes matches from the 1975, 1976, 1978, 1980 and 1981 season played at Goodison park 

includes First Division, FA Cup and League cup matches. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

23 - Football Everton F.C vintage programme collection includes matches from the 1980, 1981, 1984, 1991, 1992, 1993 and 1995 season played at 

Goodison park includes high profile FA Cup games such as the Merseyside derby, First Division and League cup games. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

24 - Football Liverpool F.C programme collection includes 10 items dating back to 1981 includes league and cup matches. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

25 - Football vintage programme collection 14, programmes from around the leagues dating back to 1976 featuring teams such as Oldham Athletic, 

Blackburn Rovers, West Brom, Notts County, Nottingham Forest, Barnsley, Ipswich Town, Sunderland, Coventry and Chester. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

26 - Heartbeat collection 12 assorted 6x4 inch promo photos includes some great signatures from the hit TV series that ran from 1992-2010. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

27 - Emmerdale collection 14, signed 6x4 inch colour promo photos includes current and past cast members some iconic characters some duplicates. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

28 - TV Entertainment collection 12, assorted 6x4 inch includes Cila Black, Ian Ogilvy, Norman Wisdom, Dana, RAB c Nesbit, Lorraine Kelly, Trica 

Penrose plus other good signatures. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

29 - Sport collection 12, signed assorted photos includes some great names such as Kerry Dixon, Paul Robinson, Paul Reaney, Peter Ebdon, Nigel 

Jemson, Oliver Skeete, Steve Jones, Noel Whelan, Phil Parkes, Steve Robinson, Colin Jones and Tommy Baldwin. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

30 - Sport collection 5 signed photo`s Paul Reaney and Kerry Dixon. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

31 - Sport collection 10 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Paul Reaney, Bobby Moncur, Kerry Dixon, Steve Jones. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

32 - Sport collection 12 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Peter Ebdon, Steve Robinson, Paul Reaney, John Roberts, Ted 

Baldwin, Phil Parkes, Steve Jones, Nigel Jemson, Ron Harris. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

33 - Sport collection 12 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Connor Wickham, Ian Snodin, Gareth Farrelley, Kerry Dixon, Paul 

Reaney, Steve Jones, Phil Parkes, Steve Robinson, Johnny Nelson. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

34 - Sport collection 10 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Gareth Farrelley, Dean Windass, Tom Finney, Jay Rodriguez, Jordi 

Gomez, Junior Stanislas, Usami Takashi, Danny Granger, Filipe Morais. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

35 - Sport collection 15 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Tommy Baldwin, Paul Reaney, Peter Ebdon, Nigel Jemson, Kerry 

Dixon, Steve Jones, Steve Robinson, Colin Jones, Tom Finney, Andy Halliday, Jon Stead, Nathan Doyle, Blair Turgott, Alex Brazil. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

36 - Sport collection 15 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Paul Robinson, John Sammels, John Roberts, Andy Linighan, 

Hamza Choudhury, Billy Twelvetrees, Joe Simpson, Matt Banahan, Nathan Doyle, Turgott Bradford, Steve Robinson, Steve Jones, Colin Jones, Tommy 

Baldwin. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

37 - Sport collection 10 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Paul Robinson, Nathan Doyle, Blair Turgott, John Roberts, Paul 

Reaney, Steve Jones, Kerry Dixon. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

38 - Sport collection 20 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Steve Robinson, Colin Jones, Marc Falco, Kerry Dixon, Tommy 

Baldwin, Nigel Jemson, Paul Robinson, Paul Reaney, Alan Curtis, Ian Snodin. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

39 - Sport collection 15 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Paul Reaney, Bobby Moncur, Kerry Dixon, Alan Curtis, Ian Snodin, 

Tommy Baldwin, Nigel Jemson, Steve Jones, Phil Parkes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

40 - Sport collection 15 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Alan Curtis, Steve Robinson, Paul Reaney, Colin Jones, Kerry 

Dixon, Phil Parkes, Steve Jones, Ian Snodin, Paul Robinson. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

41 - Sport collection 15 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Steve Jones, Steve Robinson, Colin Jones, Kerry Dixon, Paul 

Robinson, Paul Reaney, Nigel Jemson, Phil Parkes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

42 - Sport collection 10 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Steve Robinson, Colin Jones, Kerry Dixon, Steve Jones, Paul 

Robinson, Paul Reaney. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

43 - Sport collection 14 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Colin Jones, Kerry Dixon, Steve Jones, Paul Robinson, Ian Snodin, 

Phil Parkes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

44 - Sport collection 12 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Steve Jones, Paul Robinson, Paul Reaney, Kerry Dixon, Steve 

Jones, Phil Parkes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

45 - TV Soap Opera Collection includes 10 signed promo photos from names from the past includes Stephen McGann, Perry Fenwick, Alexandra 

Fletcher, Sarah White, Lesley Nightingale and others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

46 - Sharon Gless signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated and Theatre programme for the production of Chapter Two signed by Sharon Gless 

and Tom Conti. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

47 - 2, Pantomime Theatre programmes dated 1979,1980 signed by various cast members includes The Krankies, John Inman and Danny La Rue. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

48 - James Bond No Time to Die 2,10x8 inch colour photos signed by cast members Rory Kinnear and Lea Seydoux. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

49 - Only When I Laugh collection 2, 10x8 inch signed photos 1, James Bolam and 1, James Bolam and Christopher Strauli. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

50 - Tv and Film collection includes 26 assorted photos some dedicated some great names include Tom Selleck, Giles Watling, Jonathan Morris, Craig 

Charles, Antonio Fargas, Richard Burton, John Challis, Robert Lindsay, Tony Randall, Shaun Dooley, Ben Elton plus other great names. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

51 - JK Rowling signed The Casual Vacancy Hardback book first edition 2012 with dustjacket signature on the inside title page. Good condition Est. £200 

- 300 

52 - Roger Moore signed 10x8 inch "Live and Let Die poster print promo photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

53 - John Nettles signed 10x8 inch Midsommer Murders colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

54 - Poirot cast multi signed 10x8 inch colour photo includes cast members Philip Jackson, Hugh Fraser and Pauline Moran. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

55 - The Drifters multi signed 8x5 inch black and white promo photo signatures include Johnny Moore and Ray Lewis. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

56 - Christopher Reeve signed 10x8 inch Superman black and white vintage photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £160 - 180 

57 - Joe DiMaggio signed 10x8 inch black and white framed and mounted vintage photo. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

58 - Adele signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

59 - Tom Jones signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

60 - David Coulthard signed 8x6 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Williams in Formula One dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

61 - Alan Minter signed 12x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

62 - Ken Buchanan signed 12x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

63 - Jim Davidson signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

64 - John Leyton signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

65 - John Leyton signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured with Frank Sinatra. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

66 - Doris Day signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

67 - Arlene Dahl signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

68 - Dame Judi Dench signed 5x3 inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

69 - Roy Dotrice signed compliments card and 7x5 inch approx. And bio sheet. unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

70 - Ray Davies signed 5x3 inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

71 - Val Doonican signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

72 - Lynsey De Paul signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

73 - Buddy Ebsen signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

74 - Douglas Fairbanks Jr. signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dated 1999. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

75 - Adam Faith signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

76 - José Feliciano signed on reverse of 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

77 - Bryan Ferry signed 5x3 inch white index card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

78 - Anne Francis signed 'Thank you' slip 8x2 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

79 - Crystal Gayle signed 8.5x5.5-inch Happy Holidays postcard. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

80 - Charlton Heston signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

81 - Dustin Hoffman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

82 - Sue Hodge signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

83 - Ruth Hussey signed 5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

84 - Patricia Hayes signed 6.5x4 inch approx. white index card accompanied with newspaper clippings. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

85 - David Hamilton signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

86 - Jane Greer signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

87 - Gina G signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

88 - Patrick Olive, Harvey Hinsley, Greg Bannis and Tony Connor signed 10x8 inch black and white-Hot Chocolate photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

89 - Dermot Walsh signed 5.5x3.5-inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - Colin Baker signed Jack and the Beanstalk 8x6 inch approx. flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Jean Simmons signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

92 - Lionel Jeffries signed 6x4 inch white card. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

93 - Sophie Thompson signed 6x4 inch white index card. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

94 - Jean Shrimpton signed 5x3 inch white index card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

95 - Richard Johnson signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

96 - Chaim Topol signed Fiddler on the Roof 6x4 inch black and white sketch picture. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

97 - Jim Davidson signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

98 - Melanie Stace signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

99 - Frank Williams Dad's Army signed 5x3 inch white index card. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

100 - Motor Racing John Surtees signed British World Champions Benham FDC Triple PM British World Champions 6.7.10 Silverstone, Towcester. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

101 - Motor Racing David Coulthard signed Benham FDC double PM Grand Prix Motor Racing Castle Donnington, Derby, 3 July 2007. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 16 

102 - Bobby Charlton signed World Cup Special Commemorative FDC PM Devon 8 Aug 66. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

103 - Shelley Winters signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 



 

 

104 - Captain and Tenille signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

105 - Margeret O'Brien signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

106 - Harrison H. Schmitt signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in Space Suit. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

107 - WWII 63cm x44cm Handley Page Halifax 138 Special duties squadron by S.T Glead multi signed print includes Arthur T Harris and 8, wartime RAF 

personnel, being members of the RAF Escaping Society, SOE pilots, senior RAF personal or members the Belgian Comet Escape Line. Good condition 

Est. £100 - 150 

108 - WWII 63cm x44cm Handley Page Halifax 138 Special duties squadron by S.T Glead multi signed print includes 9,wartime RAF personnel, being 

members of the RAF Escaping Society, SOE pilots, senior RAF personal or members the Belgian Comet Escape Line. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

109 - WWII 63cm x44cm Handley Page Halifax 138 Special duties squadron by S.T Glead multi signed print includes 8,wartime RAF personnel, being 

members of the RAF Escaping Society, SOE pilots, senior RAF personal or members the Belgian Comet Escape Line. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

110 - WWII 63cm x44cm Handley Page Halifax 138 Special duties squadron by S.T Glead multi signed print includes 8,wartime RAF personnel, being 

members of the RAF Escaping Society, SOE pilots, senior RAF personal or members the Belgian Comet Escape Line. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

111 - WWII 63cm x44cm Handley Page Halifax 138 Special duties squadron by S.T Glead multi signed print includes 7,wartime RAF personnel, being 

members of the RAF Escaping Society, SOE pilots, senior RAF personal or members the Belgian Comet Escape Line. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

112 - Tony Curtis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

113 - Jeanne Crain signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

114 - Leslie Caron signed 8.5x6 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

115 - Marge Champion signed 7x5 inch white index card. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

116 - Petula Clark signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

117 - Phyllis Clavert signed 5x3 inch white index card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

118 - Constance Cummings signed 5x3 inch white index card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

119 - Dame Barbara Cartland signed letter dated September 1998. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

120 - Actors - Twelve signed photos, 6x4 and smaller, some dedicated. They are James Mason, Oliver Tobias, Tom Courtenay, Jude Law, Edward Fox, 

Charles Dance, Joss Ackland, Frank Finlay, Tom Wilkinson, Richard Todd, Tim Healey and Michael York. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

121 - Actors - Seven signed photos, mostly 6x4, two dedicated. They are Cheryl Ladd, Eartha Kitt (pin holes to corners), Joan Chen, Rula Lenska, Susan 

Hampshire, Nigel Davenport and Desi Arnez Jr. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

122 - Anne Francis (1930-2011), actress. A signed 10x8 photo. She was known for her ground-breaking role in the science-fiction film Forbidden Planet 

(1956) and the television action-drama series Honey West (1965-1966).. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

123 - Doctor Who - a BBC and Broadcasting History FDC signed by Terry Nation (1930-1997), A Welsh screenwriter and novelist. Known for his work in 

British television science fiction, he created the Daleks and Davros for Doctor Who, as well as the series Survivors and Blake's 7. Good condition Est. £14 

- 16 

124 - Jeremy Brett (1933-1995) and Edward Hardwicke (1932-2011). A signed The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes small Benham Silk FDC. Jeremy Brett 

played Sherlock Holmes in all four of the classic Granada TV series that ran from 1984-1994 with Edward Hardwicke playing Doctor John Watson in the 

last three series. Postmarked 12th Oct 1993, with The Strand cancellation and a Sherlock Holmes stamp. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

125 - Lord of the Rings, a Return of the King DVD insert, (no DVD or case). Signed by Ian McKellen, who played Gandulf, adding 'Wizard Wishes' and 

Andy Serkis as Gollum. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

126 - Malcolm McFee (1949-2001), actor. A signed 10x8 inch photo. He was best known for his role as Peter Craven in the TV series Please Sir! the film 

of the same name, and the spin-off TV series The Fenn Street Gang. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

127 - Richard Davies (1926-2015), actor. A 5.5x3.5-inch photo, signed 'Richard' to front. Also signed in full to back. Best known for his performance as 

schoolmaster Mr. Price in the popular TV comedy Please Sir! Some light staining and wear to the back top edge, just touching top of signature. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

128 - Marcello Mastroianni (1924-1996), Italian film actor. A signed 5.5x4 inch photo. Regarded as one of his country's most iconic male performers, he 

received many international honours including 2 BAFTA Awards, 2 Golden Globes, and 3 Academy Award nominations. He formed a notable on-screen 

duo with actress Sophia Loren, appearing together in eight films between 1954 and 1994. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

129 - Robert Carlyle, Jonny Lee Miller and Liv Tyler. A multi signed 6x4 inch promo postcard for the film Plunkett and Macleane, a 1999 British historical 

comedy film. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

130 - Andre Turcat (1921-2016) and Brian Trubshaw (1924-2001), Concorde Test pilots. A dual signed 'GPO Concorde' FDC, with a set of three stamps 

and First Day of Issue '3 Mar 1969' cancellation. Turcat flew the first prototype of Concorde for its maiden flight. Trubshaw was the first British pilot to fly 

Concorde, in April 1969. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

131 - The Great Train Robbery. A Police Officer FDC, signed by 10 of the major criminals in the gang, all now deceased: Bruce Reynolds (the leader of 

the gang), Gordon Goody, Bob Welch, Jimmy White, Roy James, Jimmy Hussey, Tommy Wisbey, Buster Edwards, Charlie Wilson and Roger Cordrey. 

With a set of four stamps. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

132 - Debbie Harry, singer, songwriter and actress. A vinyl 7" single of 'French Kissin in the USA' (1986). Signed to the front cover. Chrysalis CHS3066. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

133 - Klaus Vorrmann, German artist and musician. A signed 11x8 inch photo on satin sheen paper, a variation of the original 1966 Revolver album cover 

with the Beatles which he designed, winning a Grammy Award. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

134 - Peter Blake - pop artist, a signed The Beatles FDC. Blake co-created the sleeve design for the Beatles 1967 album 'Sgt. Pepper's Lonely Hearts 

Club Band'. Complete with insert, a set of six Beatles stamps and '9.1.2007 Liverpool' cancellations. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

135 - Sting, English musician and actor. A 'De Do Do Do De Da Da Da' 7" UK single, signed to front cover. AMS7578 Label. Frontman, songwriter and 

bassist for new wave band the Police from 1977 until their breakup in 1986. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

136 - Athletics - Track - Fifteen signed cards, mostly 4.5x3.5 inches, some dedicated, some are Olympic champions. They are Herb Elliott, John Walker 

(crease), Ron Clarke, Anne Smith, Joan Allison, Michel Jazy, Alan Simpson, Judy Vernon, McDonald Bailey, Raelene Boyle, Rex Cawley, Maureen Caird, 



 

 

John Disley and Sylvia Cheeseman, Alan and Della Pascoe and Marie Gommers. All are date stamped between 1960's-1970's to back. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

137 - Football - Eleven vintage signed cards, 4.5x3.5 inches down to 3.5x2.5, some dedicated. They are Jackie Milburn, Tom Finney, Johnny Haynes, 

Jimmy Scoular, Danny Blanchflower, Ivor Allchurch, Stan Mortensen (crease to top edge, not affecting signature), Pat Buckley, Arthur Rowley, Bill 

Robinson and Jimmy Adamson. All are date stamped between 1960's-1970's to back. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

138 - Golf - 17 vintage signed cards, 4.5x3.5 inches, one smaller, some dedicated, one posted. They are Fred Daly, Ralph Moffitt, Tom Weiskoff, Charles 

Coody, Bobby Nichols, Peter Thomson, Dick Burton, Roberto de Vicenzo, Joe Carr, Tony Jacklin, Doug Sanders, Guy Wolstenholme, George Will, John 

Panton, Neil Coles (slight crease) and Dave Marr. Lastly, Sebastian Miguel, Angel Miguel and Ramon Sota on one card, (small tear and edge crease not 

affecting signatures). All are stamped 1960's-1970's to back. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

139 - Tennis - Billie Jean King, Rosemary Casals and Jennifer Capriati. Three signed 4.5x3.5-inch cards, one smaller and one dedicated. The first has 

been posted and postmarked July 1966. The second is dated stamped July 1967 and the third July 1989. Billy Jean King won 39 Grand Slam titles, 

including winning the Wimbledon Singles title six times. Rosemary Casals won the US open singles title twice but was probably more famous for her 

double's partnership with Bille Jean King. Jennifer Capriati won three singles Grand Slam titles, including the Australian Open in 2001 and 2002 and gold 

at the 1992 Olympics. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

140 - The Rt Hon Betty Boothroyd MP Signed The Queen Mothers Century FDC. British Stamp with Year 2000 Postmark. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

141 - Poirot - TV detective drama series 8x10 photo signed by all three main cast members, Hugh Fraser (Captain Hastings), Philip Jackson (Inspector 

Japp) and Pauline Moran (Miss Lemon). Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

142 - The Red Arrows Salute Farnborough 1986 multi signed FDC by R M Thomas, A B Chubb, P D Lees, G I Hannam, A K Lunnon-Wood, P J Collins, A 

P Thurley, D W Findlay, C D R McIlroy and H R Ploszek. 1 stamp 1 postmark. Certified Copy 365/2000. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

143 - The Red Arrows Salute multi signed FDC by Tim Miller, Paul Rogers, Tony Smith, Steve Johnson, Martin Cliff, Andy Wyatt, Dom Riley, John 

Newton, Al Hoy and Andy Stewart.1 stamp and 2 postmarks 1 is on reverse. Certified copy 393/651. Good Condition Est. £10 - 14 

144 - Space. NASA Astronaut Karol Joseph Bo Bobko Signed First Day Cover. Houston 1985 Postmark. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

145 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Melita Clarke. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

146 - 007 James Bond actress and topless Page 3 model VANYA signed 8x10 Octopussy photo! Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

147 - 007 James Bond actress Carole Ashby signed 8x10 sexy lingerie photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

148 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress Alison Worth. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

149 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes only 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover as Kristatos. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

150 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 inch montage photo dedicated to and signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

151 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed The Spy Who Loved Me as Naomi 8x10 inch helicopter pilot scene photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

152 - John Ford movie Rio Grande 8x10 inch photo, part of his legendary 'Cavalry trilogy', signed by actor Patrick Wayne who was in this movie with his 

father! Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

153 - Dracula 1958 Hammer Horror movie 8x10 photo signed by child star Janina Faye. Good Condition Est. £4 -  

154 - Charlie Brown and Snoopy show 8x10 photo signed by actor Brad Kesten, the voice of Charlie Brown. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

155 - Sir Henry Cooper signed 16x8 black and white photo picturing the iconic moment when Henrys hammer put Cassius Clay down in their first fight. 

Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

156 - Selma Hayek, 14x11 inch action movie photo signed by actress Selma Hayek. Good Condition Est. £50 - 60 

157 - Football, Jimmy Greaves signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured during his time playing for Tottenham Hotspur, known as the teams greatest 

ever goal scorer. Greaves is England's fourth highest international goal scorer (44 goals), Tottenham Hotspur's highest ever goal scorer (266 goals), the 

highest goal scorer in the history of English top-flight football (357 goals) and has also scored more hat-tricks (six) for England than anyone else. Good 

Condition Est. £20 - 30 

158 - Autographed West Ham United 1980 - 12 X 8 Photo : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Billy Bonds, David Cross And Trevor Brooking 

Holding Aloft The Fa Cup During Pitch Side Celebration Scenes Following West Ham United's 1-0 Victory Over Arsenal In The 1980 At Wembley, Signed 

By All 3 Players In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

159 - Autographed West Ham United 1980 : A Superb Collection Of 12 X 8 Photos, Each Depicting A Player Holding Aloft The Fa Cup Following Victory 

Over Arsenal In The 1980 Final, All Nicely Signed In Blue Marker ; Bonds (Captain), Brooking (Winning Goalscorer), Lampard, Martin, Pearson, Parkes, 

Devonshire, Allen, Stewart, Cross And Pike. Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 

160 - Autographed West Ham United 1975 - 16 X 12 Edition : Colorized, Depicting West Ham United Captain Billy Bonds Holding Aloft The Fa Cup 

Following A Memorable 2-0 Victory Over Fulham In The 1975 Fa Cup Final, Together With A Similar Image Showing Centre-Forward Trevor Brooking 

Being Chaired By Adoring Fans During Post-Match Celebration Scenes, Both Editions Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

161 - Autographed West Ham United 1980 - 16 X 12 Edition : Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing West Ham United Players Celebrating With The 

Fa Cup In Front Of Photographers Following A Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Arsenal In The 1980 Final At Wembley, Signed By All Eleven Players In 

Black Marker : Bonds, Brooking, Lampard, Pearson, Parkes, Devonshire, Martin, Allen, Stewart, Cross And Pike. Good Condition Est. £75 - 100 

162 - Olivia de Haviland signed 7x5inch sepia photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

163 - Craig Brown signed Body and Bone FDC. 3/10/00 Glasgow postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

164 - Music/Entertainment signed collection. 8 black and white vintage photos. Mostly 6x4inch and dedicated, in varying states of condition. Boris 

Christoff, Eric Greene, Emil Sauer, Marinella Bragagli and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

165 - Thomas Hardy signed book page. Book not included. Poet/writer. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

166 - Eleanor Roosevelt TLS and original mailing envelope. US first lady. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

167 - Fidel Castro signed FDC. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

168 - Ramsey Macdonald TLS and original mailing envelope. Prime minister. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

169 - Ringo Starr signed CD insert. CD not included. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 



 

 

170 - Harvey James Stewart mounted signed frame includes black and white photo and signature with drawing. Measures 14"x21" appx. Good condition 

Est. £80 - 120 

171 - Tom Hanks and Tim Allen signed Toy Story Buzz Lightyear and Woody framed colour photo with signatures below. Measures 16"x15" appx. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 50 

172 - Phillip Schofield signed Joseph and the amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat frame with one photo and ticket for entry which is signed, date of ticket 

22nd March 1993. Measures 16"x16" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

173 - Kevin Sorbo signed frame 2 colour photos, 1 signed and name plaque. Measures 15"x17" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

174 - Kathleen Turner signed Jessica Rabbit colour frame. Measures 14"x13" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

175 - Bill Campbell signed The Rocketeer frame, 1 black and white photo and signature below. Measures 12"x17" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

176 - Burt Lancaster signed black and white photo in frame and signature below. Measures 13"x17" appx. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

177 - Alec Baldwin signed colour photo in frame with signature below. Measures 17"x13" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

178 - Ava Gardner framed signed cheque for $100.00 Dated June 65 and black and white photo of Ava above. Measures 13"x17" appx. Good condition 

Est. £80 - 130 

179 - Bette Davis signed framed black and white photo with signature below. Measures 17"x13" appx. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

180 - Madonna and Rupert Everett signed frame with colour photo with signatures below. Photo from Something Almost Perfect. Measures 14"x16" appx. 

Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

181 - Adriana Caselotti signed framed black and white Snow White and The Seven Dwarfs promo photo with gold name plaque below. Measures 17"x15" 

appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

182 - Hedy Lamarr signed black and white photo framed. With gold name plaque below. Measures 12"x14"appx.. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

183 - Olivia De Havilland signed and framed black and white photo. Measures 12"x14" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

184 - Claudette Colbert signed and framed art drawing dated 4/5/62. Measures 14"x18" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

185 - Mickey Rooney signed and framed Immigration Act 1971 Landing Card with black and white photo above. Measures 17"x21" appx. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

186 - Billy De Wolfe signed mounted and framed black and white photo. Measures 12"x13" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

187 - Virginia Mayo signed mounted and framed black and white photo. With gold name plaque below. Measures 12"x14" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

188 - James Mason signed mounted and framed colour photo. Measures 13"x18" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

189 - George Clooney signed mounted and framed cheque with black and white photo above. Measures 18"x13" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

190 - Doris Day limited edition film cell, mounted and framed with black and white photo. Approx overall size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

191 - Doris Day limited edition film cell for Lover come back, mounted and framed with colour photo. Approx overall size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

192 - Doris Day limited edition film cell, mounted and framed with black and white signed photo. Approx overall size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

193 - Paul Michael Glaser signed 12x8inch colour Starsky and Hutch photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

194 - Paul Michael Glaser signed 12x8inch colour Starsky and Hutch photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

195 - Patrick Duffy signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

196 - Mark Rylance signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

197 - Rupert Everett signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

198 - Patti Boulaye signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

199 - Ian McKellen signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

200 - Autographed RAY GRAYDON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Aston Villa's RAY GRAYDON (on the shoulders of teammate Jim Cumbes) holding 

aloft the League Cup following a 1-0 victory over Norwich City in the 1975 Final at Wembley, signed (by Graydon only) in blue marker.. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

201 - Autographed JIMMY GREENHOFF 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing Leeds United's JIMMY GREENHOFF walking out at 

White Hart Lane, prior to a 3-1 defeat to Tottenham in a First Division encounter in 1966, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

202 - Autographed PAUL REANEY 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Leeds United's Mick Jones and PAUL REANEY parading the 

Fairs Cup around Elland Road on a lap of honour following a 1-1 draw with Juventus in the second leg of the 1971 Final, Leeds were crowned Champions 

on the away goal ruling after an aggregate 3-3 scoreline after both legs, signed (by Reaney only) in gold marker.. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

203 - Autographed PAUL REANEY 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing PAUL REANEY and Norman Hunter celebrating at the final 

whistle, after Leeds United's 1-0 victory over Arsenal in the 1972 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed (by Reaney only) in blue marker.. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

204 - Autographed MARK LAWRENSON 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Liverpool players lining up shoulder to shoulder as they 

take in the atmosphere at the Estadio Olympico in Rome prior to the 1984 European Cup Final against Roma, Liverpool defeated their opponents on 

penalties to secure their fourth European Cup in 8 years, signed by MARK LAWRENSON in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

205 - Autographed ALEC LINDSAY 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Ted Croker (Secretery of the Football Association) making presentations to Liverpool 

players Kevin Keegan, ALEC LINDAY and Emlyn Hughes prior to a First Division encounter with Arsenal at Anfield in 1974, signed (by Linsay only) in 

black marker.. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

206 - Autographed TERRY McDermott 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Liverpool's TERRY McDermott and Ray Kennedy holding aloft the European Cup, 

during homecoming celebration scenes in Merseyside, after a 2-1 victory over Borussia Monchengladbach in the 1977 Final, signed (by McDermott only) 

in black marker.. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

207 - Autographed GORDON MILNE 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Liverpool's GORDON MILNE and Gerry Byrne parading the FA Cup around Anfield 

after a 2-1 victory over Leeds United in the 1965 Final, signed (by Milne only) in blue marker.. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

208 - Autographed NEIL RUDDOCK 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image of Liverpool's NEIL RUDDOCK being grabbed by teammate Jamie 

Redknapp after Razor's dramatic equalising goal in a 3-3 draw with Manchester United, during a Premiership encounter at Anfield in 1995, signed (by 

Ruddock only) in silver marker.. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

209 - Autographed LIVERPOOL 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Liverpool's IAN ST.JOHN, Bert Slater and GORDON MILNE posing for photographers 

during a photo-shoot at Liverpool's training ground at Melwood in 1961, signed (by St John and Milne) in blue marker.. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

210 - Autographed STUART PEARSON 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Liverpool goalkeeper Ray Clemence saving a goal bound effort from Manchester 

United striker STUART PEARSON during the 1977 FA Cup Final at Wembley, Pearson would however score the first goal in a 2-1 victory for the Red 

Devils, signed (by Pearson only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

211 - Autographed BRYAN ROBSON 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Man United captain BRYAN ROBSON holding aloft the FA 

Cup from the podium following a 1-0 victory over Crystal Palace in the 1990 Final, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

212 - Autographed CHRIS WOODS 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Rangers 'English Contingent' consisting of Terry Butcher, CHRIS WOODS and Graham 

Roberts celebrating at Ibrox following victory over St. Mirren in 1987, a victory which clinched the Premier Division Title, signed (by Woods only) in black 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

213 - Autographed KENNY BURNS 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Scotland's KENNY BURNS in full length action with the ball at his feet during a 1-0 

defeat to England in a British Home International at Hampden Park in 1978, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

214 - Autographed DAVID HARVEY 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Scotland captain Billy Bremner and goalkeeper DAVID HARVEY standing to attention 

for the National Anthem prior to a 2-0 victory over Zaire during the 1974 World Cup Finals in West Germany, signed (by Harvey only) in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

215 - Autographed COLIN HENDRY 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Scotland's COLIN HENDRY celebrating after scoring his second stunning goal in a 4-0 

victory over San Marino in a World Cup qualifier at Hampden Park in 2001, signed in gold marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

216 - Autographed GORDON STRACHAN 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Manchester United teammates GORDON 

STRACHAN (Scotland) and Jesper Olsen (Denmark) posing with the World Cup during a photo-shoot prior to the 1986 Finals in Mexico, signed (by 

Strachan only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

217 - Autographed STOKE CITY 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Stoke City's GEORGE EASTHAM being congratulated by teammates TERRY CONROY 

and Mike Bernard after scoring the winning goal against Chelsea in the 1972 League Cup Final at Wembley, signed by Eastham and Conroy in fine blue 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

218 - Autographed GLENN HODDLE 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Tottenham midfielder GLENN HODDLE striking a wonderful full length pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at White Hart Lane in 1979, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

219 - Autographed HERBERT WIMMER 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing West German players taking their turn to congratulate 

HERNERT WIMMER, who had just scored the second goal in a 3-0 victory over the Soviet Union in the 1972 European Championship Final at the Heysel 

Stadium in Brussels, signed (by Wimmer only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

220 - Autographed TREVOR BROOKING 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing West Ham United's TREVOR BROOKING in mid-air 

as he unleashes a volley against Anderlecht in the 1976 European Cup Winners Cup Final in Brussels, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

221 - Autographed DEREK STATHAM 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting West Bromwich Albion full-back DEREK STATHAM and midfielder Bryan Robson 

posing for photographers during a photo-shoot at The Hawthorns in 1977, signed (by Statham only) in blue marker... Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

222 - Autographed DEREK STATHAM 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting West Bromwich Albion players lining up shoulder to shoulder prior to a friendly with 

the Chinese National team at the Hawthorns in 1979, signed by DEREK STATHAM in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

223 - Autographed ALAN TAYLOR 12 x 8 Photo : Colz, depicting West Ham United's ALAN TAYLOR being congratulated by teammates Kevin Lock, 

John McDowell and Tommy Taylor after scoring his second goal in a 2-0 victory over Fulham in the 1975 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed (by Taylor 

only) in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

224 - Autographed KEN BUCHANAN 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing British boxers who all at the time were European Champions 

striking a pose in front of a Union Jack flag during a photo-shoot in 1974, left to right ; KEN BUCHANAN (lightweight), KEVIN FINNEGAN (middleweight), 

JOE BUGNER (heavyweight), JOHN H. STRACEY (welterweight) and JOHNNY CLARK (bantamweight), signed (by Buchanan only) in blue marker.. 

Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

225 - Autographed BRIAN CLOSE 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing England captain BRIAN CLOSE and his West Indian 

counterpart - Garfield Sobers - tossing the coin prior to the fifth Test at the Oval in 1966, England won the Test by an innings and 54 runs, signed (by 

Close only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

226 - Autographed GRAHAM GOOCH 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing England players inc. Gatting, Botham, GRAHAM GOOCH 

and Gower posing for a team photo prior to a Centenary Test match played at Lords in 1980, signed (by Gooch only) in fine black marker.. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

227 - Autographed LESTER PIGGOTT 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing the two teams of Jockeys involved in the 1980 Chivas 

Regal Trophy at Sandown - Joe Mercer, Willie Carson, Greville Starkey, LESTER PIGGOTT and Pat Eddery (Great Britain), Laffit Pincay Jnr, Jorge 

Velasquez, Angel Cordero, Steve Cauthen and Willie Shoemaker (USA), signed (by Piggott only) in blue marker.. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

228 - Autographed BILL BEAUMONT 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting England captain BILL BEAUMONT leading his side out onto the field of play prior to a 

24-9 victory over Ireland in a Five Nations encounter at Twickenham in 1980, victories followed over France, Wales and Scotland to secure Beaumont 

and England the Grand Slam, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

229 - Autographed TOM DAVID 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing the Welsh team including Quinnell, Davies, TOM DAVID, Williams 

and Bennett selected for an International friendly with Japan posing for photographers at the Cardiff Arms Park in 1973, Wales would overwhelm their 

opponents 62-14 in the first ever meeting between the two Nations, signed (by David only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

230 - Football Everton v Bayern Munich European Cup Winners Cup Semi Final 24th April 1985 Goodison Park vintage programme. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 



 

 

231 - Football Everton v Panathinaikos European Champions Cup Quarter Final first leg 9th March 1971 Goodison park vintage programme. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

232 - Football Manchester City and Tottenham Hotspur 9th May 1981 FA Cup Final Wembley Stadium vintage programme. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

233 - Football Manchester City v BV Borussia 09 Dortmund Friday 11th August 1967 Maine Road Manchester friendly match vintage programme. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

234 - Football Liverpool v Real Sociedad 4th November 1975 U.E.F.A Cup 2nd round 2nd leg Anfield vintage programme. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

235 - Football Manchester United v Brighton and Hove Albion FA Cup vintage programme 21st May 1983 Wembley Stadium. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

236 - Football Manchester United v Oldham Athletic vintage programme FA cup semifinal 11th April 1990 Maine Road Manchester. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

237 - Football Tottenham Hotspur v Olympiakos Piraeus vintage programme U.E.F.A Cup 2nd Round 1st Leg White Hart Lane 1972. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

238 - Football Manchester United v Manchester City vintage programme FA Cup Fourth round Old Trafford 24th January 1970. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

239 - Football Scotland v Ireland vintage International programme Hampden Park 7th Nov 1962. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

240 - Football Arsenal v Manchester United vintage programme FA Cup Final Wembley stadium 12th May 1979. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

241 - Football Manchester United v Estudiantes vintage programme European /South American Cup October 16, 1968. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

242 - Football Arsenal v Manchester United vintage programme FA Cup Final Wembley stadium 12th May 1979. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

243 - Football Oldham Athletic v Manchester United matchday programme FA cup semifinal Wembley Stadium 10th April 1994. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

244 - Football Manchester United v Wigan Athletic matchday programme Carling Cup Final Millennium Stadium 26TH February 2006. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

245 - Football Manchester United v Wigan Athletic matchday programme Carling Cup Final Millennium Stadium 26TH February 2006. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

246 - Football Oldham Athletic v Manchester United matchday programme FA cup semifinal Wembley Stadium 10th April 1994. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

247 - Football Liverpool v Manchester United matchday programme Worthington Cup Final Millenium Stadium 2nd March 2003. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

248 - Football Manchester United v Real Madrid matchday programme Champions League Quarter Final 2nd Leg Old Trafford 19th April 2000. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

249 - Football Manchester United v Stoke City matchday programme Old Trafford 4th September 1965-66 season. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

250 - Football Mike England signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured during his playing days with Tottenham Hotspur. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

251 - Catherine Deneuve signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

252 - Jenny Agutter signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

253 - Jenny Seagrove signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Slightly smudged. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

254 - Marty Wilde signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

255 - Petula Clark signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

256 - Francis Rossi signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

257 - Jim Belushi signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

258 - Peter Andre signed 7x5inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

259 - Shane Richie signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

260 - Fraser Hines signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

261 - Edward Fox signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

262 - June Whitfield signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

263 - Bonnie Langford signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

264 - Harry Secombe signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

265 - Liza Goddard signed flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

266 - June Whitfield signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

267 - David Essex signed black and white newspaper photo. Few creases. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

268 - Steve McFadden signed 6x4inch colour Eastenders promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

269 - Glenda Jackson signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

270 - Richard Stilgoe signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

271 - Esther Rantzen signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

272 - Sian Phillips signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

273 - Connie Stevens signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

274 - Howard Keel signed 8x6 inch colour theatre tour flyer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

275 - Lauren Bacall signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

276 - Emma Thompson signed 6x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

277 - Herb Albert signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

278 - Alexandra Bastedo signed 6x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

279 - Richard Briers signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

280 - Colin Bean signed 5x3 inch white card. dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

281 - Lionel Bart signed 5x3 inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

282 - Joe Brown signed 5x3 inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

283 - June Haver handwritten and signed letter 8.5x6 inch approx. in size. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

284 - Cliff Richard signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

285 - Jeremy Bulloch handwritten and signed letter on 6x4 inch card accompanied by Jeremy Bulloch signed typed letter dated June 1999. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

286 - James MacArthur signed 5x3 inch white card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

287 - Bobby Ball signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo accompanied by hand signed letter. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

288 - Allan Clarke signed The Hollies 5x3 inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

289 - Tony Hicks and Bobby Elliot signed 'The Hollies' album booklet, no CD or case included. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

290 - Carl Wayne signed 2 The Hollies concert tickets dated 2000. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

291 - Crystal Gayle signed Happy Holidays 8.5x5.5-inch colour postcard. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

292 - Jerry Lewis signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

293 - Mark Lester signed compliments slip 8.5x3.5 inch approx. dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

294 - Ron Moody signed hand drawn 'Fagin' picture with signature on 10x8 inch card dated 1999. dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

295 - Janet Leigh signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

296 - Syd Lawrence signed 8.5x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

297 - Sophia Loren signed 6.5x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

298 - Catherine Deneuve signed 4.5x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

299 - Doris Day signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

300 - Autographed NAT LOFTHOUSE Commemorative Cover : A superbly designed modern Commemorative Cover, issued by Sporting Legends in 

2008, depicting the 1958 FA Cup Final - Bolton Wanderers v Manchester United, two goals from Bolton captain Nat Lofthouse earned the Wanderers a 2-

0 victory over their Lancastrian opponents. The front of the cover has been neatly HAND signed by NAT LOFTHOUSE using a Liquid Gel pen. The insert 

card is packed with details including team line ups and the 'Path to the Final', please note : the stamp featured is printed onto the cover and is not a stamp 

issued by the Royal Mail. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

301 - Autographed JAN DOMARSKI 6 x 4 Promo Card : A modern promo card depicting Poland's hero from their memorable 1-1 draw with England at 

Wembley in 1973 - JAN DOMARSKI, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

302 - Autographed RUSSELL OSMAN 6 x 4 Photo : Col, depicting Ipswich Town centre-half RUSSELL OSMAN posing with the UEFA Cup during a 

photo-shoot at Portman Road after a memorable victory over AZ Alkmaar in the 1981 Final, signed in blue marker.. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

303 - Autographed CHRIS LAWLER 6 x 4 Photo : B/W, depicting Liverpool right-back CHRIS LAWLER posing with the FA Cup during a photo-shoot at 

Anfield after victory over Newcastle United in the 1974 Final, signed Best Wishes in black marker. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

304 - Autographed RON BAYNHAM 6 x 4 Photo : B/W, depicting an action scene in the Luton Town penalty area, as goalkeeper RON BAYNHAM 

watches the ball go wide, during the 1959 FA Cup Final against Nottingham Forest, signed in black biro pen. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

305 - Autographed STEVE FOSTER 6 x 4 Photo : Col, depicting Luton Town's STEVE FOSTER, Andy Dibble and Brian Stein celebrating with the 

League Cup in front of photographers after a memorable 3-2 victory over Arsenal in the 1988 Final at Wembley, signed (by Foster only) in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

306 - Autographed STEVE DALEY 6 x 4 Photo : B/W, depicting Manchester City´s new midfielder STEVE DALEY striking a full length pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Maine Road following his record transfer from Wolves in 1979, signed in blue marker.. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

307 - Autographed LES BRILEY 6 x 4 Photo : Col, depicting Millwall captain LES BRILEY holding aloft the Second Division trophy during celebration 

scenes at The Den after their final game of the 1987/88 season against Blackburn Rovers, signed in black biro pen. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

308 - Autographed DAVID HEALY 6 x 4 Photo : Col, depicting Northern Ireland's DAVID HEALY celebrating his third goal with teammates Evans and 

Davis in a memorable 3-2 victory over Spain in a European Championship qualifier at Windsor Park in 2006, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

309 - Autographed KEVIN KEELAN 6 x 4 Photo : B/W, depicting Norwich City goalkeeper KEVIN KEELAN striking a full length pose for photographers 

during a photo-shoot at Carrow Road prior to the 1971/72 season, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

310 - Autographed GRAHAM RIX 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting Arsenal midfielder GRAHAM RIX striking a wonderful full-length action pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Colney Heath training ground in 1984, signed Best Wishes in black marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

311 - Autographed PETER McParland 8 x 6 Photo : B/W, depicting Aston Villa's PETER McParland, Peter Aldis, Jimmy Dugdale and Leslie Smith posing 

for photographers' side by side during a photo-shoot at Villa Park in 1959, signed (by McParland only) in blue marker.. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

312 - Autographed BERTIE VOGTS 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting Borussia Monchengladbach captain BERTIE VOGTS shaking hands with his counterpart 

from Red Star Belgrade - Vladimir Petrovic - in the centre-circle prior to kick-off in the first leg of the 1979 UEFA Cup Final at the Red Star Stadium in 

Belgrade, the Germans returned home with a 1-1 draw, signed (by Vogts only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

313 - Autographed BILLY STARK 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing new Celtic manager Billy McNeill together with veterans Tommy 

Burns and Roy Aitken posing with new signings BILLY STARK, Mick McCarthy, Chris Morris and Andy Walker during a photo-shoot at Celtic Park prior to 

the 1987/88 season, signed (by Stark only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

314 - Autographed ALAN CAMPBELL 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting Charlton Athletic midfielder ALAN CAMPBELL striking a superb full-length action pose 

for photographers during a photo-shoot at the Valley prior to the 1970/71 season, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

315 - Autographed ADRIAN HEATH 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting Everton players including centre-forward ADRIAN HEATH celebrating with the FA Cup in 

front of photographers following a 2-0 victory over Watford in the 1984 Final at Wembley, signed (by Heath only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 

- 20 

316 - Autographed PAT NEVIN 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting Everton's PAT NEVIN running away in celebration after scoring the winning goal against 

Norwich City in the 1989 FA Cup semi-final at Villa Park, signed in black marker.. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

317 - Autographed DAVE THOMAS 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Everton winger DAVE THOMAS in full length action with the ball 

at his feet during a game at Goodison Park, c1978, signed Best Wishes in black biro pen. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

318 - Autographed JUST FONTAINE 8 x 6 Photo : B/W, depicting French forward JUST FONTAINE being held aloft by team mates Yvon Douis, Andre 

Lerond and Jean Vincent after scoring an incredible four goals in a resounding 6-3 victory over West Germany in the 3rd / 4th place play-off game in the 

1958 World Cup Finals, signed (by Fontaine only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

319 - Autographed ALFIE CONN 8 x 6 Photo : B/W, depicting Heart of Midlothian's new midfielder ALFIE CONN posing for photographers outside 

Tynecastle following his transfer from Pittsburgh Spirit in 1980, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

320 - Autographed DONALD FORD 8 x 6 Photo : B/W, depicting Heart of Midlothian players including DONALD FORD posing for a team photo during a 

photo-shoot at Tynecastle prior to the 1967/68 season, signed (by Ford only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

321 - Autographed DONALD FORD 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting Heart of Midlothian centre-forward DONALD FORD posing for photographers during a 

photo-shoot at Tynecastle in 1972, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

322 - Autographed ROGER OSBORNE 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing the 1978 FA Cup winners - Ipswich Town - posing with 

their trophy during a photo-shoot at Portman Road following a memorable 1-0 victory over Arsenal, signed by winning goal scorer ROGER OSBORNE in 

black marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

323 - Autographed PETER CORMACK 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Liverpool's Chris Lawler and PETER CORMACK holding 

aloft the First Division trophy during celebration scenes at Anfield following a 2-0 victory over Leeds United in 1973, signed (by Cormack only) in black 

marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

324 - Autographed ANDY DIBBLE 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting Luton Town's Steve Foster, ANDY DIBBLE and Brian Stein celebrating with the League 

Cup in front of photographers after a memorable 3-2 victory over Arsenal in the 1988 Final at Wembley, signed (by Dibble only) in blue marker. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

325 - Autographed MARTIN BUCHAN 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting Man United captain MARTIN BUCHAN holding aloft the FA Cup for photographers 

during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford following victory over Liverpool in the 1977 Final, signed Best Wishes Martin Buchan Up The Reds in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

326 - Autographed JIM RYAN 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Man United's JIM RYAN and Bobby Charlton taking a brief moment to 

examine the European Cup, during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford following a memorable 4-1 victory over Benfica in the 1968 Final, signed (by Ryan only) 

in black biro pen.. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

327 - Autographed ALAN PEACOCK 8 x 6 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Middlesbrough's Mick McNeil, ALAN PEACOCK and Billy 

Day in training during a photo-shoot at Ayresome Park in 1959, signed (by Peacock only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

328 - Autographed BILLY HAMILTON 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Northern Ireland players posing for a team photo prior to a 1-1 

draw with Algeria at the Estadio Tres de Marzo during the 1986 World Cup Finals, signed by centre-forward BILLY HAMILTON in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

329 - Autographed ALLY McCoist 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting Ranger's striker ALLY McCoist celebrating in front of photographers following a 4-0 victory 

over St. Mirren in 1992, a victory which secured another League title for the blue half of Glasgow, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

330 - Autographed ALAN CURTIS 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Swansea players and coaching staff posing for a squad photo 

during a photo-shoot at the Vetchfield prior to the 1978/79 season, signed by ALAN CURTIS in black biro pen.. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

331 - Autographed TEDDY SHERINGHAM 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting Tottenham centre-forward TEDDY SHERINGHAM celebrating after scoring the 

opening goal in a 2-1 victory over Wimbledon in a Premiership encounter at Selhurst Park in 1994, signed Best Wishes in black marker. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

332 - Autographed PETER TAYLOR 8 x 6 Photo : B/W, depicting Tottenham's PETER TAYLOR running away in celebration after scoring the opening 

goal in a 3-0 victory over Burnley in a Second Division encounter at White Hart Lane in 1977, signed in blue marker.. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

333 - Autographed BERNARD DIETZ 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting West German players celebrating with the European Championship trophy in front of 

photographers following a memorable 2-1 victory over Belgium in the 1980 Final at the Olympic Stadium in Rome, signed by captain BERNARD DIETZ in 

black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

334 - Autographed WOLFGANG OVERATH 8 x 6 Photo : B/W, depicting West German players standing shoulder to shoulder for the National Anthem 

prior to a 2-1 victory over the Netherlands in the 1974 World Cup Final at the Olympic Stadium in Munich, signed by WOLFGANG OVERATH in black 

marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

335 - Autographed JACK BURKETT 8 x 6 Photo : B/W, depicting West Ham United full-back JACK BURKETT striking a superb full length pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Chadwell Heath training ground in 1965, signed in red marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

336 - Autographed DEREK PARKIN 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Wolves players including DEREK PARKIN posing for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Molineux prior to the 1980 League Cup Final with Nottingham Forest, signed (by Parkin only) in black biro pen. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

337 - Autographed DEREK PARKIN 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Wolves players including DEREK PARKIN posing with super-

fan ROBERT PLANT of Led Zepplin during a photo-shoot at Molineux prior to the 1980 League Cup Final with Nottingham Forest, (Plant was not selected 

for the Final !), signed (by Parkin only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

338 - Autographed FRANK WIGNALL 8 x 6 Photo : Col, depicting Wolves centre-forward FRANK WIGNALL striking a superb full-length action pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Molineux prior to the 1968/69 season, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

339 - Autographed IPSWICH TOWN 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Ipswich Town captain MICK MILLS and centre-forward ALAN BRAZIL holding aloft the 

UEFA Cup during homecoming celebration scenes following victory over AZ Alkmaar in the 1981 Final, signed by both players in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

340 - Autographed FRANK WORTHINGTON 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Bolton Wanderers centre-forward FRANK WORTHINGTON striking a full 

length pose for photographers prior to a Second Division encounter with Brighton and Hove Albion at the Goldstone Ground in 1977, signed in black 

marker.. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

341 - Autographed PETER BRABROOK 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Chelsea players posing for photographers prior to a 4-4 

draw with Preston North End in a First Division encounter at Stamford Bridge in 1954, a goal from Brabrook and a hat-trick from Greaves were not 

enough to defeat their Lancashire opponents as the game finished 4-4, signed by PETER BRABROOK in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

342 - Autographed DUNCAN McKenzie 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Chelsea centre-forward DUNCAN McKenzie posing for photographers during a 

photo-shoot at Stamford Bridge prior to the 1978/79 season, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

343 - Autographed COLIN BELL 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing England's COLIN BELL leaping over a challenge from a 

defender during a 1-0 victory over Czechoslovakia at the Estadio Jalisco in Guadalajara during the group stages of the 1970 World Cup Finals in Mexico, 

signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

344 - Autographed COLIN BELL 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting England's COLIN BELL skipping past a challenge from West Germany´s Franz 

Beckenbauer during an epic quarter-final at the 1970 World Cup Finals, signed (by Bell only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

345 - Autographed RAY WILSON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing England full-back RAY WILSON at full stretch as he tries to 

block a cross from Brazil's Garrincha during a quarter-final encounter at the 1962 World Cup Finals, played at the Estadio Sausalito in Vina del Mar 

(Chile), signed (by Wilson only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

346 - Autographed FRANK WORTHINGTON 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting England centre-forward FRANK WORTHINGTON standing to attention for the 

National Anthem prior to a 2-0 defeat to Scotland in a British Home International at Hampden Park in 1974, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. 

£16 - 20 

347 - Autographed ENGLAND 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting England goalkeeper RON SPRINGETT assisted by teammate PETER SWAN defending a 

Scottish attack during a British Home International at Hampden Park in 1962, the home side recorded a 2-0 victory, signed by both players in blue 

marker.. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

348 - Autographed ENGLAND 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting England's PETER BARNES celebrating with PAUL MARINER who had just scored the 

opening goal in a 4-1 defeat to Wales in a British Home International at the Racecourse Ground in 1980, signed by both players in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £28 - 32 

349 - Autographed ENGLAND 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting England players and coaching staff posing for photographers during a photo-shoot at 

Lilleshall in 1985, signed by SANSOM, WOODCOCK, BAILEY, HATELEY, ANDERSON and MARTIN in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

350 - Autographed JERMAINE BECKFORD 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Leeds United's JERMAINE BECKFORD running away in celebration after 

scoring a memorable winning goal against Manchester United in an FA Cup third round tie at Old Trafford in 2010, Beckford scored the only goal of the 

game on 19 minutes, signed in silver marker.. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

351 - Autographed FRANK WORTHINGTON 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Leicester City centre-forward FRANK WORTHINGTON striking a full length 

pose for photographers prior to a 2-0 victory over Burnley in a First Division encounter at Filbert Street in 1973, signed in black marker. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

352 - Autographed GARY BAILEY 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Man United goalkeeper GARY BAILEY striking a wonderful full length pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford prior to the 1979/80 season, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

353 - Autographed JOHN GILES 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Man United players celebrating with the FA Cup in front of photographers following a 3-1 

victory over Leicester City in the 1963 Final at Wembley, signed by midfielder JOHN GILES in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

354 - Autographed TOMMY DOCHERTY 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Preston North End right-half TOMMY DOCHERTY striking a full-length action 

pose for photographers prior to a 4-2 defeat to Everton in a First Division encounter at Goodison Park in 1958, signed in fine blue marker. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

355 - Autographed ARCHIE GEMMILL 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Preston North End midfielder ARCHIE GEMMILL striking a wonderful full length pose 

for photographers during a photo-shoot at Deepdale in 1969, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

356 - Autographed HOWARD KENDALL 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Preston North End midfielder HOWARD KENDALL posing for photographers prior 

to a 1-0 victory over Carlisle United in an FA Cup fifth round tie at Deepdale in 1964, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

357 - Autographed ALEX DAWSON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Preston North End players being visited by Vicky Wood - 'The Morecambe Milk 

Maiden', during a photo-shoot at Deepdale prior to Preston's appearance in the 1964 FA Cup Final, signed by ALEX DAWSON in blue marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

358 - Autographed RANGERS 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a stunning image showing Rangers ALLY McCoist and PETER McCloy holding aloft the 

League Cup during a lap of honour after a memorable 3-2 victory over Celtic in the 1984 Final at Hampden Park, signed by both players in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

359 - Autographed SHEFFIELD WEDNESDAY 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Sheffield Wednesday's squad of players posing for photographers during a 

photo-shoot at Hillsborough prior to the 1968/69 season, signed by DON MEGSON, GERRY YOUNG, JIM McCalliog and GRAHAM PUGH in fine black 

marker.. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

360 - Jonathan Meese signed 12x8 inch illustrated colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

361 - Brigit Forsyth signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

362 - Josephine Tewson signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

363 - Jenny Seagrove signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

364 - Ken Dodd signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

365 - Barbara Windsor signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

366 - George Segal signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

367 - Dr Who multi signed 10x8 inch Tardis colour photo includes 16 great signatures from actors who all appeared on the iconic BBC series names such 

as Bernard Cribbins, Philip Voss, Rula Lenska, Sheila Reid and Caroline Munro all included. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

368 - Rock Hudson signed 6x4 inch black and white promo post card photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

369 - Linda Lewis signed 12x8 inch overall black and white magazine photo affixed to black card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

370 - The Searchers multi signed 12x8 inch colour promo photo includes Frank Allen, Eddie Rothe, Spencer James and John McNally. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 16 

371 - Eric Sykes and Jimmy Edwards 16x8 approx. mounted signature piece includes two signed album pages and a Theatre Royal vintage Theatre 

Flyer. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 



 

 

372 - John Cleese signed 8x6 inch approx. black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

373 - Michael Crawford signed compliments letter 8.5x5.5 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

374 - Leslie Caron signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

375 - Cyd Charisse signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

376 - June Allyson signed 5x4 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

377 - Pat Boone signed 7x5 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

378 - Samantha Bond signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

379 - Scott Baio signed 10x8 inch colour 'Charles in Charge' photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

380 - Connie Stevens signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

381 - Eleanor Parker signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

382 - Neil Sedaka signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

383 - Tom Poston signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

384 - Dale Robertson signed 6x5 inch approx. colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

385 - Tony Randall signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

386 - Jean Simmons signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

387 - Cesar Romero signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

388 - Michelle Pfeiffer signed 6x4 inch white index card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

389 - Anthony Quinn signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

390 - Peter Rogers signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

391 - Eleanor Parker signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

392 - Jean Simmons signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

393 - Omar Sharif signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

394 - Twiggy signed 6x4 inch colour advert postcard. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

395 - Samantha Fox signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

396 - Burt Kwouk signed 5x3 inch white index card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

397 - Davy Jones signed Monkees 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

398 - Shirley Jones signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

399 - Jeremy Irons signed 3x5 inch white index card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

400 - Jane Powell signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

401 - Raquel Welch signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

402 - Clodagh Rodgers signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

403 - Jan and Dean signed 11x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

404 - Neil Sedaka signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

405 - Anne Jackson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

406 - Anne Murray signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Dated 1999. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

407 - Rita Monero signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

408 - Vera Miles signed 10x5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

409 - Marsha Mason signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

410 - John Mills signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

411 - Patrick Macnee signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

412 - Ron Moody signed 10x8 inch colour Oliver! Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

413 - Marilyn McCoo signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

414 - Ann Miller signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

415 - Dannii Minogue signed 6x4 inch colour promo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

416 - Johnny Mathis signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

417 - Virginia Mayo signed 5x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

418 - Dorothy McGuire signed 7x5 inch black and white photo with dog star. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

419 - Vera Miles signed 10x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

420 - Dina Merrill signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

421 - Hayley Mills signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

422 - Jane Fonda signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

423 - Lizabeth Scott signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

424 - Leo Sayer signature piece 16x12 inch in total mounted colour photo and signature index card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

425 - Joan Bennett signature piece 16x12 inch in total mounted black and white photo and signature card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

426 - Ann Sothern signature piece 16x12 inch in total mounted colour photo and signature card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

427 - Betty Hutton signed 16x12 inch in total mounted black and white photo and dedicated signature card. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

428 - Mr. Acker Bilk signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

429 - Victor Spinetti signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

430 - John Nettles signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

431 - Anna Wing signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

432 - Dulcie Gray Signed 100 Years of Going to the Pitchures FDC April 1996. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

433 - Athletics Mike Gratton signed Amateur Athletic Association 1880-1980 Official Cover PM 100th Anniversary London Oct 80 Michael (Mike) Colin 

Gratton (born 28 November 1954) is a male former elite long distance runner from Canterbury, Kent, England. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

434 - Athletics Dame Mary Peters signed July Stone and Soil 2000 commemorative FDC double PM Stone and Soil A symbol of Pulling Together 

Killyleach 04. 07. 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

435 - Tony Jordan signed Centenary of the First World War cover. This Buckingham cover features a small part of the postal service in action during the 

First World War, it contains Great War 2016 Stamps from the Miniature Sheet with a London EC1 postmark dated 21st June 2016. Tony Jordan (born 21 

July 1957) is a British television writer. He was listed as the number one television screenwriter in the United Kingdom by Broadcast magazine in 2008 

and among British broadcasting's top twenty in The Stage in 2009. Number 33 of 100. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

436 - Athletics Dame Mary Peters signed Northern Ireland a British Journey Benham commemorative FDC. Lady Mary Elizabeth Peters LG, CH, DBE 

(born 6 July 1939) is a Northern Irish former athlete, best known as a competitor in the pentathlon and shot put. Peters was named as Lady Companion of 

the Order of the Garter on 27 February 2019. She was installed in St. George's Chapel, the chapel of the Order, on Garter Day, 17 June. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

437 - Magnus Magnusson Signed Wintertime Owlsmoor FDC January 1992. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

438 - Trevor Harison Strip Farming FDC September 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

439 - Libby Purves OBE Signed Mind and Matter FDC September 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

440 - Sian Lloyd Signed Millennium Booklet FDC September 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

441 - Susanna york signed Jane Eyre at Thornfield Hall FDC Yorkshire February 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

442 - Michael Aspel OBE Signed Transports of Delight FDC September 2003. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

443 - Sir Alan Ayckbourn CBE signed St Georges Day FDC 23rd April 2007. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

444 - Chris Baines signed Pondlife FDC Liverpool 10th July 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

445 - Penny Brittain signed Art and Craft FDC Salford 2nd May 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

446 - Fern Britton signed Occasions FDC Birthorpe Sleaford 5th March 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

447 - Thelma Barlow signed Merry Christmas FDC Shepherds Green Henley on Thames November 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

448 - Judy Bennett signed Foods from Afar FDC Budleigh Salterton 7th September 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

449 - Toby Buckland signed 250th Anniversary Kew Gardens Richmond Surrey 19th May 2009. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

450 - Michael Brunson OBE Signed Queen and Country English Pictorial Defintives FDC April 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

451 - James Bolam MBE Signed Winnie The Pooh Story Time FDC October 2010. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

452 - Bob Baker Signed Christmas with Wallace and Gromit FDC November 2010. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

453 - Downton Abbey 8x10 photo signed by actress Phyllis Logan as Mrs Hughes. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

454 - The Wombles TV series 8x10 photo signed by series narrator Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

455 - Quadrophenia 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actress Tammi Jacobs. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

456 - Blackadder the Third comedy series 8x10 photo signed by the iconic Mrs Miggins actress Helen Atkinson-Wood. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

457 - Toyah, iconic pop and punk star, TV presenter and actress signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

458 - Foyle's War 8x10 TV detective drama series photo signed by Michael Kitchen. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

459 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

460 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

461 - Twins of Evil hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Judy Matheson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

462 - James Bond actress Caroline Munro stunning signed sexy topless 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

463 - James Bond actress Caroline Munro stunning signed The Golden Voyage of Sinbad 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

464 - Chitty Chitty Bang Bang film 8x10 photo signed by both of the children, Adrian Hall (Jeremy) and Heather Ripley (Jemima). Good condition Est. £16 

- 20 

465 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

466 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed 8x10 photo which she has also kissed to leave the mark of her lips on the image!. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 12 

467 - 007 James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed 8x10 photo which she has also kissed to leave the mark of her lips on the image!. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 12 

468 - 007 James Bond movie From Thunderball 8x10 inch photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

469 - 007 James Bond actress and former 1980's topless Page 3 model VANYA signed 8x10 Octopussy photo!. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

470 - 007 James Bond movie Spectre 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actress Brigitte Millar (Dr Vogel). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

471 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed 7x5 inch card upon which she has left the lipstick mark of several kisses! Unique Bond collectable!. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

472 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed The Spy Who Loved Me as Naomi 8x10 inch helicopter pilot scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

473 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten quote from the scene "Mr 

Stromberg prefers not to shake hands.". Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

474 - 007 James Bond movie Live and Let Die 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith (Miss Caruso). Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

475 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

476 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by actress Luciana Paluzzi who played Fiona Volpe. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

477 - 007 James Bond movie Live and Let Die 8x10 photo signed by actress Gloria Hendry as Rosie Carver. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

478 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actor Nadim Sawalha who played Fekkesh. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

479 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Melita Clarke. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

480 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

481 - 007 James Bond movie No Time to Die 8x10 photo signed by actor Nathan James Pegler (Lab technician). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

482 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 Roger Moore candid photo signed by actress Vera Fossett. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

483 - 007 James Bond movie From Russia With Love 8x10 inch poster photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

484 - 007 James Bond movie From Thunderball 8x10 inch poster photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

485 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only 8x10 photo signed by actress Lynn-Holly Johnson as Bibi Dahl. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

486 - 007 Bond movie actress Caroline Munro's actual personal handprint, in acrylic paint to art card measuring 7x10 inches, signed by her. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

487 - 007 Bond movie actress Caroline Munro's actual personal handprint, in acrylic paint to art card measuring 7x10 inches, signed by her. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

488 - 007 James Bond RARE signed and kissed photo! 8x10 inch photo signed and kissed by TEN Bond girls and stars of Bond movies, this is signed 

and kissed by Shirley Eaton, Carole Ashby, Martine Beswick, Melita Clarke, Vanya, Eileen Roberts, Alison Worth, Brigitte Millar, Vera Fossett and 

Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £150 - 170 

489 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Trina Parks as Thumper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

490 - 007 James Bond movie 'The Living Daylights' photo signed by Bond girl Maryam D'Abo as Kara Milovy. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

491 - 007 James Bond star Daniel Craig signed 8x10 scene photo. Good condition Est. £70 - 90 

492 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton who has added her line from the scene "I'm beginning to like you 

Mr Bond.'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

493 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured naked in the shower!. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

494 - Playboy 8x10 photo signed 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo pictured in a stunning and sexy topless pose for Playboy. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

495 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 casino scene photo signed by actress Lana Wood as Plenty O'Toole. Good condition Est. £10 - 

12 

496 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by actress Luciana Paluzzi who played Fiona Volpe. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

497 - James Bond actress Caroline Munro stunning signed sexy bikini 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

498 - 007 James Bond movie scene 8x10 photo signed by James Bond himself, actor Pierce Brosnan. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

499 - 007 James Bond movie The Man With the Golden Gun scene 8x10 photo signed by James Bond himself, the late Roger Moore and actress Britt 

Ekland. Good condition Est. £70 - 90 

500 - 007 James Bond movie Never Say Never Again scene 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Barbara Carrerra. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

501 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten lyrics to the theme song 'Nobody 

does it better' a stunning piece of memorabilia!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

502 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by and then personally kissed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

503 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

504 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 inch photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick, unusual candid photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

505 - 007 James Bond movie On Her Majesty's Secret Service 8x12 inch photo signed by James Bond himself, actor George Lazenby. Good condition 

Est. £70 - 90 

506 - Poirot 8x5 inch Agatha Christie crime drama series plain white card signed by THREE main cast members in actor Hugh Fraser as Captain 

Hastings, Philp Jackson as Inspector Japp and Pauline Moran as Miss Hastings. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

507 - Poirot 8x10 inch Agatha Christie crime drama series photo signed by actor Hugh Fraser as Captain Hastings, Philp Jackson as Inspector Japp and 

Pauline Moran as Miss Hastings. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

508 - Manchester United and 1966 World Cup winning legend the late Nobby Stiles signed 8x12 inch photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

509 - Dame Vera Lynn WW2 entertainer 'The Forces Sweetheart' signed 8x12 inch photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

510 - Shirley Valentine 8x12 inch Oscar winning movie photo signed by actor Tom Conti. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

511 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x12 inch poster photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

512 - Auschwitz survivor Iby Knill signed 8x12 inch photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

513 - St Nazaire Raid in WW2 commando Bob Montgomery MC signed 8x12 inch photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

514 - WW2 Tirpitz miniature submarine attack (X Craft) veteran John Lorimer DSO signed 8x12 inch photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

515 - HMS Hood, 85th anniversary of the launching of HMS Hood cover signed by Ted Briggs, who at the time of signing was the last living of only 3 

survivors when the Hood was sunk by the Bismarck. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

516 - HMS Hood, 8x10 inch photo signed by Ted Briggs who at the time of signing was the last living of only 3 survivors when the Hood was sunk by the 

Bismarck. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

517 - WW2 Collection of TEN letters, mostly handwritten, some typed, all signed by a different veteran of WWII, there could be anything in here, we 

haven't the time to sort through and identify so some research could really come up trumps here! A quick glance shows veterans of Crete, Burma 

Railway, Singapore, Hong Kong, Prisoners of War and others. A Bargain!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

518 - NASA Apollo 12 astronaut and 4th man to walk on the Moon, astronaut Alan Bean signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £150 - 190 

519 - WW2 Hiroshima Bomb 8x10 photo signed by THREE of the crew of Enola Gay which dropped the bomb on Hiroshima, pilot Paul Tibbets, Navigator 

Dutch Van Kirk and Bomb Aimer Tom Ferebee. Good condition Est. £170 - 200 

520 - WW2 Nagasaki Bomb 8x10 photo signed by Fred Olivi, co-pilot of 'Bockscar' which dropped the bomb on Nagasaki. Good condition Est. £120 - 150 

521 - WW2 Flying Tigers ace Chuck Older signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

522 - The Dambusters 8x10 Mohne Dam photo signed by Richard Todd and raid veteran George Johnson. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

523 - Harry Potter movie star Daniel Radcliffe as Harry Potter signed 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £90 - 120 

524 - Harry Potter movie star Dame Emma Thompson as Professor Trelawny signed 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

525 - Back to the Future sci-fi adventure movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Lloyd as 'Doc' - a rare autograph. Good condition Est. £90 - 120 

526 - Aliens, one of the great Science fiction movies 8x10 photo signed by actor Lance Henriksen as Bishop. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

527 - Aliens, one of the great Science fiction movies 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Biehn as Hicks. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

528 - Malcolm McDowell signed 8x10 inch photo scene from the movie 'Caligula', the controversial erotic historical drama. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

529 - The Prisoner, cult 60's TV sci-fi fantasy series 8x10 scene photo signed by the late Patrick McGoohan, a VERY rare, signed photo. Good condition 

Est. £90 - 120 

530 - Saving Private Ryan epic Oscar winning war movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Tom Hanks. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

531 - Friday the 13th horror movie 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Kane Hodder who played Jason Vorhees in the franchise. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

532 - Star Wars 8x10 inch scene photo signed by Dutch actor and stuntman Dirck Johan (Dickey) Beer who played Boba Fett. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

533 - Thor - Marvel superhero movie star Chris Hemsworth as Thor signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

534 - Adam Sandler signed 8x10 photo from the smash hit comedy movie 'The Waterboy'. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

535 - Mork and Mindy, fantastic 8x10 photo signed by Pam Dawber (Mindy) and the late Robin Williams (Mork). Good condition Est. £70 - 90 

536 - Sting, former lead singer with The Police and rock megastar in his own right, signed 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

537 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by the 13th Doctor, actress Jodie Whittaker. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

538 - Poirot 8x10 inch Agatha Christie crime drama series photo signed by actor Hugh Fraser as Captain Hastings, Philp Jackson as Inspector Japp and 

Pauline Moran as Miss Hastings. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

539 - Star Wars The Empire Strikes Back 8x10 photo signed by Clive Revill the original voice of Emperor Palpatine - rare signature. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

540 - Doctor Who actor Peter Capaldi signed 8x10 inch photo as Doctor Who, Capaldi was the 12th actor to play the Doctor…..rare, signed photo. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

541 - Harry Hamlin - Clash of the Titans fantasy movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Harry Hamlin. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

542 - Ray Romano, signed 8x10 photo, star of the hugely successful and hilarious American comedy series Everybody Loves Raymond. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

543 - Sinbad and the Eye of the Tiger fantasy movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

544 - Flash Gordon sci-fi adventure movie 8x10 photo signed by Sam J Jones as Flash Gordon. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

545 - Star Wars 8x10 inch photo signed by Ahmed Best the voice of Jar Jar Binks and notoriously difficult to obtain. Comes with independent JSA 

authentication affixed to front. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

546 - Snow White Walt Disney movie 8x10 photo signed by the original voice of Snow White, Adriana Caselotti. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

547 - Little House on the Prairie 8x10 photo signed by actress Melissa Gilbert who played Laura Ingalls in the series. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

548 - Doom Patrol cast signed TV sci-fi series 8x10 inch photo signed by Diane Guerrero, April Bowby, Riley Shanahan and Matthew Zuk. Good condition 

Est. £50 - 60 

549 - Christopher Plummer and Jacqueline Bissett signed 8x10 photo scene from the horror movie 'The Spiral Staircase'. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

550 - Terminator 3 sci-fi movie scene 8x10 photo signed by actress Kristanna Loken as the menacing T3. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

551 - Elton John movie 'Rocketman' scene 8x10 photo signed by actor Taron Egerton. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

552 - George Clooney signed 8x10 photo scene from the film The Perfect Storm. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

553 - Orlando Bloom signed 8x10 photo from Pirates of the Caribbean. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

554 - Love Story actors Ali McGraw and the late Ryan O'Neal signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

555 - Dolph Lundgren signed 8x10 Universal Soldier movie scene photo. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

556 - Alice Cooper, rockstar and entertainer signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

557 - Adam Ant 1980's pop star with a string of memorable hits such as Prince Charming and Stand and Deliver signed 8x10 photo. Rare signer. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 50 

558 - Silence of the Lambs 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actress Brooke Smith. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

559 - Waynes World cult comedy movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Dana Carvey. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

560 - Lord of the Rings movie star Richard Armitage as Thoren Oakenshield signed 8x10 photo from The Hobbit: Battle of the Five Armies. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

561 - Lord of the Rings Return of the King 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actress Miranda Otto as Eowyn the Shieldmaiden of Rohan. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

562 - The Hills Have Eyes horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Jeff Kober. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

563 - Slumber Party horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Aaron Lipstadt. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

564 - 101 Dalmatians Walt Disney classic movie 8x10 poster photo signed by Lisa Daniels (voice of Perdita) and Rod Taylor (Pongo). Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 

565 - Game of Thrones 8x10 photo signed by actor Nikolaj Coster-Waldau as Jaime Lannister. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

566 - Hannibal horror movie 8x10 photo, a spin off from Silence of the Lambs, signed by actress Julianne Moore who played Clarice Starling. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

567 - Indiana Jones and the Last Crusade 8x10 photo signed by actor Richard Young who played 'Fedora' upon whom Indiana Jones based a part of his 

persona. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

568 - Star Trek The Next Generation 8x10 photo signed by actor John De Lancie who played Q - tough signature to obtain. Good condition Est. £16 - 24 

569 - Enter the Dragon 8x10 Bruce Lee martial arts movie photo signed by one of Bruce Lee's opponents Bolo Yueng. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

570 - Deliverance cult horror and drama movie 8x10 photo signed by Duelling Banjo scene actors Billy Redden and Ronny Cox. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

571 - Family Guy animated TV series 8x10 photo signed by voice actor Johnny Brennan. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

572 - Annie, smash hit musical movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Aileen Quinn (Annie). Good condition Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

573 - A Christmas Story movie scene 8x10 photo signed by child star Scott Schwartz. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

574 - Friday the 13th horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Ron Millkie. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

575 - Get Smart smash hit US spy comedy TV series 8x10 photo signed by Don Adams as Maxwell Smart and Barbara Feldon as Agent 99 - very rare. 

Good condition Est. £90 - 120 

576 - Dads Army 8x10 TV comedy series photo signed by the late Ian Lavender. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

577 - The Exorcist cult horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

578 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

579 - Colditz Castle prisoner of War Bill 'Lulu' Lawton handwritten and signed note on 6x8 inch paper, written at the bottom of a letter received by him. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

580 - Colditz Castle prisoner of War and escaper I.S Scorgie-Price signed letter on 6x8 inch notepaper. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

581 - WW2 O'Leary Line agent Pat Cheramy (Eleanor Maud Hawkins) handwritten and signed letter on 8x6 inch notepaper. Eleanor Maud Hawkins, third 

child of Edward (Teddy) and Mary Hawkins, was born 21 March 1906 at Westfield Cottages (top of Castle Street). The 1911 census records the family 

living in 'Hightown' area. Her father was listed as a 'General Bricklayer'. I have no details of her early life but at some point, she left the village, was 

apparently a good golfer and sometime in the 1930s married Frenchman Charles Cheramy. At the outbreak of WW2, they were living in Paris but in 

response to the German invasion, they escaped to Montauban, north of Toulouse in southwest France. They had a baby son and were very active in the 

French Resistance, helping to run an 'escape line' for allied servicemen (hoping to reach neutral Spain and/or British Gibraltar) and relaying clandestine 

radio messages to London. The escape route had the code name of the 'Pat O'Leary Line' (alias of a famous Belgian Resistance operative). Eleanor was 

widely known then and afterwards as 'Pat' Cheramy. The Cheramys and colleagues helped over 200 downed allied airmen to escape to Spain or offshore 

to allied boats before the Cheramys were betrayed to the Gestapo in 1943. The Gestapo threatened to kill her baby but fortunately the Red Cross saved 

him. 'Pat' was tortured before being sent to Ravensbruck, a concentration camp for women, especially 'political' prisoners, for a further 19 months. 

Although not an extermination camp, thousands died there through forced labour and cruelty. 'Pat' endured forced labour on road making, surviving on 

horse-chestnut bread, cabbage soup and coffee made from roasted acorns. She was beaten, causing a badly fractured skull, damaged sight and hearing 

and a broken hand. In 1945, just ahead of the Allies reaching Germany, and along with several hundred other ex-Resistance operatives, she was moved 

to Mauthausen camp, one of the very worst of the 'death camps' to await extermination but 'fortunately' her camp was bombed and later liberated by the 

Americans. On release her weight had fallen from over 8 stones to just over 3 stones. She underwent extensive surgery for her injuries and received 

financial compensation from the post war German funds but best of all she was reunited with her son. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

582 - The Banana Splits rare 8x10 inch photo signed by Terence Henry, Dan Owen and Robert Towers as Bingo, Drooper and Snorky. Includes third 

party authentication from Beckett affixed to the front but does not come with the card. Good condition Est. £90 - 120 

583 - Star Wars 8x10 inch logo photo signed by 22 actors who appeared in various Star Wars movie, these include Ken Colley, Jack Klaff, Richard 

Oldfield, the late Christopher Muncke, Scott Stevenson, Michael Henbury, Daniel Eghan, David Stone, John Coppinger, Trevor Butterfield, Eileen 

Roberts, Tim Dry and others. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

584 - Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows 8x10 inch movie scene photo signed by actress Sophie Thompson as Mafalda Hopkirk. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

585 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever actress Jill St John (Tiffany Case) signed card mounted along with a photograph to an overall size of 

14x11 inches, using professional acid free card, double mounted and ready to display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

586 - Seinfeld cult US comedy series actor Larry Thomas as the legendary "Soup Nazi' signed card mounted along with a photograph to an overall size of 

16x12 inches, using professional acid free card, double mounted and ready to display. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

587 - Glenn Ford, Hollywood actor and star of many award-winning movies, signed card mounted along with a photograph to an overall size of 16x12 

inches, using professional acid free card, double mounted and ready to display. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

588 - The Odd Couple, Jack Klugman and Tony Randall signed cards mounted along with a photograph to an overall size of 16x12 inches, using 

professional acid free card, double mounted and ready to display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

589 - Star Wars VERY rare Emperor Palpatine display with a card signed by actor Ian McDiarmid mounted along with a photograph to an overall size of 

16x12 inches, using professional acid free card, double mounted and ready to display. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

590 - Poirot cast signed display consisting of a card signed by actor David Suchet (Poirot) and an 8x10 photo signed by Hugh Fraser (Captain Hastings), 

Philip Jackson (Inspector Japp) and Pauling Moran (Miss Lemon) all mounted along with a photograph to an overall size of 16x12 inches, using 

professional acid free card, double mounted and ready to display. Good condition Est. £90 - 120 

591 - Oliver! VERY rare cast signed display consisting of four cards, signed by Mark Lester (Oliver Twist), Jack Wild (The Artful Dodger), Shani Wallis 

(Nancy) and Ron Moody (Fagin) mounted along with a photograph to an overall size of 16x18 inches, using professional acid free card, double mounted 

and ready to display. Good condition Est. £70 - 90 

592 - The Champ, Oscar winning movie display consisting of three cards, signed by Ricky Schroder, Jon Voigt and Faye Dunaway mounted along with a 

photograph to an overall size of 16x18 inches, using professional acid free card, double mounted and ready to display. Good condition Est. £20 - 40 

593 - 007 James Bond art 8x12 inch black card with the handprints of Caroline Munro one in gold acrylic paint the other in silver, signed by her along with 

"Nobody does it better" added. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

594 - 007 James Bond art 8x12 inch black card with the handprints of Caroline Munro in gold paint, signed by her along with "Nobody does it better" 

added. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

595 - 007 James Bond art 8x12 inch black card with a single handprint of Caroline Munro in gold paint, signed by her along with "Nobody does it better" 

added. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

596 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed 8x5 inch card upon which she has left the lipstick mark of several kisses! Unique Bond collectable!. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

597 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed 8x5 inch card upon which she has left the lipstick mark of several kisses! She has added "Nobody 

kisses better"! Amazing Bond collectable!. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

598 - 007 James Bond movie Never Say Never Again scene 7x10 photo signed by the late Alec McCowan who played Q in that film - VERY rare!. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

599 - Star Wars pop vinyl R2-D2 figure signed to box by Ron Hone, the special effects technician responsible for R2D2 - rare signature. Good condition 

Est. £40 - 50 

600 - Poirot 8x10 inch Agatha Christie crime drama series photo signed by THREE main cast members in actor Hugh Fraser as Captain Hastings, Philp 

Jackson as Inspector Japp and Pauline Moran as Miss Hastings. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

601 - Addams Family spin off series "Wednesday" cult horror comedy drama TV 8x10 scene photo signed by actor George Burcea as Lurch. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

602 - The Railway Children 8x10 movie scene photo signed by Sally Thomsett and the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

603 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by NINE actors who have been in the films, Julian Glover, Michael Henbury, Bill Westley, Richard Stride, David Stone, 

Eileen Roberts, Richard Oldfield, Christopher Muncke and John Coppinger. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

604 - Alien, epic science fiction movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Tom Skerritt who played Captain Dallas in the film and Veronica Cartwright (Lambert). 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

605 - Alien, epic science fiction movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Tom Skerritt who played Captain Dallas in the film. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

606 - Alien, epic science fiction movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Veronica Cartwright who played Lambert in the film. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

607 - Lassie, groundbreaking 1950's and 60's TV series 8x10 photo where an animal was pretty much the lead character, child star Jon Provost signed 

photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

608 - The Munsters 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Pat Priest as Marylin Munster. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

609 - The Munsters 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Butch Patrick as Eddie Munster. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

610 - Superman 2 movie scene 8x10 photo signed by actress Sarah Douglas as Ursa. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

611 - The New Avengers TV series 8x10 photo signed by actress Joanna Lumley as Purdey. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

612 - Space 1999 TV science fiction series 8x10 photo signed by Catherine Schell as Maya. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

613 - Carry On comedy movie scene 8x10 photo signed by actress and Bond girl Shirley Eaton. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

614 - Sinbad and the Eye of the Tiger fantasy movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

615 - Fawlty Towers 8x10 inch photo from the episode called 'The Hotel Inspector' signed by the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

616 - MASH cult US comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actor Mike Farrell who played B.J Hunnicutt. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

617 - Tom Baker as Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by the 4th Doctor, actor Tom Baker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

618 - Allo Allo classic British sitcom set in WW2 occupied France, 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Nicholas Frankau (Carstairs). Good condition Est. £4 - 

6 

619 - Hammer horror movie scream queen actress Pauline Peart signed Satanic Rites of Dracula 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

620 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as General Staal. He has also handwritten the characters famous battlecry!. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

621 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace movie scene 8x10 photo signed by actress Kamay Lau as Sei Taria. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

622 - Dad's Army 1970's comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Private Pike actor, the late Ian Lavender. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

623 - Dad's Army 1970's comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Private Pike actor, the late Ian Lavender. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

624 - Only Fools and Horses classic comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as the shorter of the Driscoll Brothers!. Good condition 

Est. £4 - 6 

625 - Only Fools and Horses classic comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actor the late Michael Jayston as Raquel's father!. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

626 - The Railway Children 8x10 movie scene photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

627 - Sons of Anarchy 8x10 American TV drama series photo signed by actor David Labrava. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

628 - The Day of the Triffids 1950's sci-fi horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Janina Faye who played Susan in the film. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

629 - Star Wars Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by John Coppinger, who created and worked Jabba the Hutt. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

630 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover who played General Veers. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

631 - Star Wars The Empire Strikes Back 8x10 photo signed by Chris Parsons as a Snowtrooper, Parsons is a hard one to get. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

632 - Twins of Evil hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Judy Matheson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

633 - Absolutely Fabulous smash hit TV comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actress Jane Horrocks who played 'Bubble' in the series. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 12 

634 - Absolutely Fabulous smash hit TV comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Joanna Lumley (Patsy) and Jennifer Saunders (Edina) rare double signed 

photo. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

635 - David Essex, 1970's and 80's pop star who also sang on the legendary War of the Worlds album by Jeff Wayne signed 8x10 photo. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 12 

636 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

637 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 inch movie scene photo signed by actor Richard Stride as Poggle the Lesser. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

638 - Star Wars The Rise of Skywalker 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Amanda Lawrence who played Commander D'Acy. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

639 - Star Wars Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actor Tim Dry as J'Quelle the Whipid. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

640 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor John Leeson as K9. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

641 - When the Boat Comes In, massive hit TV drama in the 1970's, 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actress Susan Jameson (Jessie Seaton) and 

James Bolam as Jack Ford. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

642 - The Dark Crystal movie 8x10 photo signed by Michael Kilgarriff as SkekUng. Good condition Est. £4 -  

643 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

644 - The Satanic Rites of Dracula Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Pauline Peart. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

645 - The Champions 60's science fiction TV series 8x10 photo signed by actor William Gaunt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

646 - Harry Potter 8x10 inch movie scene photo signed by actor Ralph Ineson. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

647 - The Dambusters 1954 British war movie 8x10 photo signed by the late Richard Todd who played Guy Gibson in the film. Good condition Est. £12 - 

14 

648 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x10 inch Poster photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

649 - Midsomer Murders popular ITV detective drama series signed by lead role actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

650 - John Travolta 8x10 inch movie scene photo signed by actor John Travolta. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

651 - Walt Disney 8x10 photo signed by actor Jason Marsden as Max Goof in 'A Goofy Movie'. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

652 - Hayley Mills, Oscar winning British TV and movie star signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

653 - Mr Benn 8x10 photo from the children's TV series 'Mr Benn' signed by series narrator Ray Brooks. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

654 - Star Trek Deep Space Nine TV series 8x10 photo signed by actor Clayton Landey. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

655 - Star Trek The Next Generation 8x10 photo signed by actress Denise Crosby as Tassha Yar. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

656 - Allo Allo classic British sitcom set in WW2 occupied France, 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Francesca Gonshaw (Maria). Good condition Est. £4 

- 6 

657 - Star Wars X-Wing video game 8x10 photo signed by the voice of Luke Skywalker, actor C Andrew Nelson. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

658 - Carry On Spying 8x10 inch comedy movie poster photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

659 - The Young Ones cult British TV comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan (Mike). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

660 - Doc Martin 8x10 TV comedy drama series photo signed by title role actor Martin Clunes. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

661 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

662 - Quadrophenia 8x10 movie scene photo signed by both main stars of the film Leslie Ash and Phil Daniels. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

663 - Allo Allo classic British sitcom set in WW2 occupied France, 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Kim Hartman (Helga). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

664 - The Exorcist cult horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz who has added "It's an excellent day for an exorcism" to the photo!. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

665 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actress Maureen Lipman. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

666 - Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Michael Henbury as Gringott. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

667 - Star Wars Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Henbury as the Ewok named 'Taboo'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

668 - Star Wars Rise of Skywalker Y Wing Pilot Lucy Feng signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

669 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 inch movie scene photo signed by actor Richard Stride as a Clone Trooper. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

670 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 inch movie scene photo signed by actor Richard Stride as Obi Wan's body double. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

671 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

672 - Star Wars Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actor Tim Dry as a Mon Calamari officer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

673 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as General Staal. He has also handwritten the characters famous battlecry!. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

674 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo signed by David Gooderson as the Dalek overlord 'Davros'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

675 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor John Leeson as K9. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

676 - James Bond actress Caroline Munro stunning signed sexy 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

677 - James Bond actress Caroline Munro stunning signed sexy 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

678 - Lesbian Vampire Lovers horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Judy Matheson in rare topless scene. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

679 - E.T the Extra Terrestrial 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actor Robert MacNaughton, who played Elliot's brother. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

680 - Seinfeld cult US comedy series 8x10 scene photo signed by actor Michael Fishman. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

681 - Star Crash 8x10 science fiction movie photo signed by actor Christopher Plummer and co-star Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

682 - Carry On Camping comedy movie 8x10 photo signed by the late Barbara Windsor in this, one of the most iconic Carry-On scenes!. Good condition 

Est. £26 - 40 

683 - Carry On Spying comedy movie 8x10 photo signed by Barbara Windsor and Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

684 - Fawlty Towers 8x10 photo signed by actress Connie Booth who played Polly in the series. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

685 - Jeff Wayne, composer of the smash hit musical War of the Worlds, signed 8x10 photo. Rare signature!. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

686 - James Bond actress Caroline Munro stunning signed sexy 8x10 inch photo for Lambs Navy Rum. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

687 - James Bond actress Caroline Munro stunning signed The Golden Voyage of Sinbad 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

688 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

689 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor David Stone who played Wioslea. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

690 - Star Wars The Empire Strikes Back 8x10 photo signed by actor Jack McKenzie as Cal Alder. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

691 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by Wookie General Tarful actor Mike Kingma. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

692 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

693 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Ross Beadman who has also added his line from that scene, "master Skywalker, 

there are too many of them, what are we going to do?". Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

694 - Susan Hampshire, award winning TV and Movie star signed 8x10 sexy bikini photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

695 - Susan Hampshire, award winning TV and Movie star signed 8x10 sexy bathtub photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

696 - Bernard Cribbins signed 8x10 photo from the fantasy sci-fi movie 'She' co-starring Peter Cushing and Ursula Andress. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

697 - Poirot 8x10 inch Agatha Christie crime drama series photo signed by actor Hugh Fraser as Captain Hastings. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

698 - Quadrophenia 8x10 movie scene photo signed by both Garry Cooper and Phil Daniels. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

699 - Neil Dudgeon Midsomer Murders popular ITV detective drama series signed by lead role actor Neil Dudgeon as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 14 

700 - Midsomer Murders popular ITV detective drama series signed by lead role actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 
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